MUSIC LESSONS AND AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

SPRING TERM 2026

DAY OPEN TO ACTIVITY
Y3-Yé Violin Lessons
o
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v Y1-Y2 Playground Games
Y3-Yé ' Brass Lessons
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ef,éo Y3-Y4 _.%8° Board Games
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Y3-Yé M% Gymnastics
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) Y3-Yé Basketball
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A Y3-Y6 @ Football
Q{\bo* Y3-Yé (,:/} Guitar Lessons

START
DATE

12.1.26

12.1.26

13.1.26

18.11.25

13.1.26

END
DATE

23.3.26

23.3.26

24.3.26

10.2.26

24.3.26

25.3.26

25.3.26

26.3.26

26.3.26

27.3.26

COsT

£25.00
(£12.50
FSM)

£20.00

£25.00
(£12.50
FSM)

£3.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£15.00

£20.00

£25.00
(£12.50
FSM)

BOOK VIA

Contact the
Office

Parentpay

Contact the
Office

Parentpay

Parentpay

Parentpay

Parentpay

ParentPay

Parentpay

FULL.

LED BY

Lewisham Music CK:;C:\C;(ng
Premier Education E\Zszti:c!oh
Lewisham Music Eoghan Kelly
School Staff J Benjamin
Premier Education SnelmEe e

Olaogun
Premier Education izsztineoloh

Lewisham Dance

Private Tutor

Premier Education

Lewisham Music

Tarika Ingram

Ella Mierzynski

Ezekiel
Asamoah

Alex
Lockheart

TIME

1:00-3:00pm

3:30-4:30pm

1:30-3:00pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:30pm

3:30-4:15pm

3:30-4:30pm

12:45-3:30pm

VENUE

The Nest

Bottom
Playground

The Nest

Silkwood
Class

Lower Hall

Bottom
Playground

Upper Hall

Lower Hall

Bottom
Playground

The Nest

COLLECT FROM

n/a

Office Gate
Riddons Road

n/a

Top Gate Riddons
Road

Office Gate
Riddons Road

Bottom Gate
Marvels Lane

Office Gate
Riddons Road

Top Gate Riddons
Road

Bottom Gate
Marvels Lane

n/a

If you need any more information about clubs and music lessons please email the office via admin@marvelslane.lewisham.sch.uk
For enquiries regarding wraparound care please email wraparoundcare@marvelslane.lewisham.sch.uk




