

MUSIC LESSONS AND AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS & ACTIVITIES

SPRING TERM 2026

DAY	OPEN TO	ACTIVITY	START DATE	END DATE	COST	BOOK VIA	LED BY		TIME	VENUE	COLLECT FROM
Monday	Y3-Y6	 Violin Lessons	12.1.26	23.3.26	£25.00 (£12.50 FSM)	Contact the Office	Lewisham Music	Clodagh Kennedy	1:00-3:00pm	The Nest	n/a
	Y1-Y2	 Playground Games	12.1.26	23.3.26	£20.00	Parentpay	Premier Education	Ezekiel Asamoah	3:30-4:30pm	Bottom Playground	Office Gate Riddons Road
Tuesday	Y3-Y6	 Brass Lessons	13.1.26	24.3.26	£25.00 (£12.50 FSM)	Contact the Office	Lewisham Music	Eoghan Kelly	1:30-3:00pm	The Nest	n/a
	Y3 -Y4	 Board Games	18.11.25	10.2.26	£3.00	Parentpay	School Staff	J Benjamin	3:30-4:30pm	Silkwood Class	Top Gate Riddons Road
	Y3-Y6	 Gymnastics	13.1.26	24.3.26	£20.00	Parentpay	Premier Education	Shamisdeen Olaogun	3:30-4:30pm	Lower Hall	Office Gate Riddons Road
Wednesday	Y3-Y6	 Basketball	14.1.26	25.3.26	£20.00	Parentpay	Premier Education	Ezekiel Asamoah	3:30-4:30pm	Bottom Playground	Bottom Gate Marvels Lane
	Y3-Y6	 Dance	14.1.26	25.3.26	£20.00	Parentpay	Lewisham Dance	Tarika Ingram	3:30-4:30pm	Upper Hall	Office Gate Riddons Road
Thursday	Y1-Y2	 Ballet	15.1.26	26.3.26	£15.00	ParentPay	Private Tutor	Ella Mierzynski	3:30-4:15pm	Lower Hall	Top Gate Riddons Road
	Y3-Y6	 Football	15.1.26	26.3.26	£20.00	Parentpay	Premier Education	Ezekiel Asamoah	3:30-4:30pm	Bottom Playground	Bottom Gate Marvels Lane
Friday	Y3-Y6	 Guitar Lessons	16.1.26	27.3.26	£25.00 (£12.50 FSM)	FULL.	Lewisham Music	Alex Lockheart	12:45-3:30pm	The Nest	n/a

If you need any more information about clubs and music lessons please email the office via admin@marvelsleane.lewisham.sch.uk
 For enquiries regarding wraparound care please email wraparoundcare@marvelsleane.lewisham.sch.uk